



LOYAL equipments limited.

Regd. Office & Works: Block No.: 33,34,35/1-2-3-4-5,
Village-Zak, Ta.- Dahegam, Dist.- Gandhinagar-382330.
GUJARAT-INDIA (www.loyalequipments.com)
CIN NO.: L29190GJ2007PLC050607

ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified
ASME – U, U2, R & NB Certified

Date: February 15, 2024

To,

**The Compliance Department,
BSE Limited,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001,
Maharashtra, India**

Dear Sir / Madam,

Reference – Loyal Equipments Limited; Symbol – LOYAL; ISIN: INE876S01017; Scrip code - 539227
Sub: Submission of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on
December 31, 2023 of the Company published in the Newspapers.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the above subject and in pursuance of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copies of the Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 of the Company as published in Financial Express (All India English Edition) and Financial Express (Gujarati Edition) on February 15, 2024.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and inform all those concerned accordingly.

For Loyal Equipments Limited



Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN-02672297

PLACE – Dahegam

LOYAL equipments limited							
(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)							
Regd. Office: Block No.35/1-2-3-4, Village - Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India							
Tel No. : +91-2718-247236 • Fax No.: +91-2718-269033 • E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com • Website: www.loyalequipments.com							
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023							
Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended on			Year to date figures for nine months ended		Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1328.48	2614.35	1518.80	4362.71	3225.04	4963.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	223.21	433.59	200.88	448.10	234.41	624.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	223.21	433.59	200.88	448.10	234.41	624.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	160.78	375.04	221.81	327.80	246.77	596.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	160.78	375.04	221.81	327.80	246.77	597.81
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	1559.86	881.02	1232.06
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.58	3.68	2.17	3.21	2.42	5.85
	1. Basic:						
	2. Diluted:						

Notes :-

- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on February 14, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly unaudited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For **LOYAL equipments limited**
Sd/-
Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel
(Managing Director)
(DIN: 02672297)

Place: Dahegam, Gujarat
Date: February 14, 2024.

PADMANABH ALLOYS & POLYMERS LTD.			
Registered Office : N.H.8, Palsana, Dt. Surat 394315, Telephone No. : 0261-2232598			
Email : investor@padmanabh.in Website: www.padmanabh.in			
Corporate Identity Number : L17110GJ1994PLC023540			
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Result for Period Ended 31/12/2023			
Particular	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended on
	31/12/2023	31/12/2023	31/12/2022
			(In Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from Operations	1072.28	3268.33	961.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.52	91.44	9.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.52	91.44	9.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.04	63.08	6.47
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.04	63.08	6.47
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	541.33	541.33	541.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :	0.26	1.17	0.12
2. Diluted :	0.26	1.17	0.12

Notes: 1. These Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at <http://www.bseindia.com> and the listed entity at <http://www.padmanabh.in>.

For **Padmanabh Alloys & Polymers Limited**
Sd/-
Chetan Kumar Mohanbhai Desai
Whole-Time Director (DIN: 00051541)

Place : Surat
Date : 13/02/2024

Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited (CIN: U65923DL2006PLC150632)		
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023		
Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015		
Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2023
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Loan Funds / Own Funds)	1.39
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	4.00
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	1.01
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	5,630.23
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	324.40
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	13.09
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.55
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	21.76%
	For the quarter ended 31 December 2023	28.19%
	For the nine months ended 31 December 2023	
19.	Other Ratios (not subjected to review)	
(A)	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	1.94%
(B)	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	0.78%
(C)	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	49.26%
(D)	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 24	207%

EASTERN GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD.							
Registered Office - 90/31, Diamond Harbour Road, Kolkata - 700 038							
Phone no - 91-33-2398 3473/3289							
CIN NO. L19131WB1992PLC020342							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)							
S No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue	89.65	97.90	65.95	265.67	203.15	279.75
	Revenue from Operations	37.91	(0.81)	24.65	34.25	43.46	46.57
	Other Income	127.56	96.99	90.60	349.92	246.61	328.32
2	Expenses						
	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee benefits expense	12.11	12.56	11.85	35.75	33.47	43.68
	Finance costs	1.75	1.76	0.22	5.32	0.67	0.58
	Depreciation and amortisation expense	7.74	7.74	0.22	23.14	0.67	6.08
	Power and Fuel	7.09	9.06	8.08	24.26	23.20	30.65
	Other Expenses	69.68	68.93	55.35	202.65	173.26	238.07
	Total Expenses	98.37	100.05	75.51	291.12	230.60	319.06
3	Profit before tax (1-2)	29.19	(3.06)	15.09	58.79	16.01	9.26
4	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Current tax	-	-	-	-	-	1.00
	Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	-	2.14
	Tax for earlier years	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	3.14
5	Net Profit for the period (3-4)	29.19	(3.06)	15.09	58.79	16.01	6.12
	Other Comprehensive Income						
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss						
	a) Remeasurement of defined benefit plan	0.40	0.40	0.20	1.20	0.60	1.59
	b) Equity instrument through Other Comprehensive Income	0.11	0.03	0.04	0.21	(6.95)	(32.41)
	c) Income tax relating to above items	0.51	0.43	0.24	1.40	(6.35)	(25.01)
	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax)	1.02	0.86	0.48	2.81	(12.70)	(56.83)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) (5+6)	29.70	(2.63)	15.33	60.20	9.66	(18.89)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value- Rs.10 each)	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	915.79
9	Basic and Diluted earnings per share - (in Rs.)#	14.59	(1.53)	7.54	29.40	8.01	3.06
	# Not annualised						

NOTES:

- The aforementioned results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2024 at Kolkata.
- As the Company's business activity falls within a single significant primary business segment i.e., Mining, no separate segment information is disclosed.
- Provision of income tax & deferred tax will be considered at the end of the year.
- There was no exceptional item during the quarter ended December 31, 2023
- The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Jai Vardhan Kejriwal
(Director)
(DIN - 06740278)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th February, 2024

IKAT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED				
Regd Off: 501, 5th Floor Forum Mart, Kharavela Nagar, Khordha, Bhubaneswar - 751007, Orissa				
CIN- U70100OR2004PTC007641, Website: www.ikatexports.com				
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		December 31, 2023 (Un Audited)	December 31, 2022* (Un Audited)	Year ended 2023 (Audited)*
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(2.55)	-	(4.18)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(2.55)	-	(4.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(2.55)	-	(3.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.55)	-	(3.15)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1.00	-	1.00
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(9.90)	-	(2.30)
8	Networth	(8.90)	-	(1.30)
9	Paid up Debt Capital	2,099.90	-	1,875.57
10	Debt Equity Ratio	2100.01	-	1876.01
11	"Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-	(25.50)	-	(31.47)
	1. Basic :			
	2. Diluted :"			
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

* In terms of circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CI/R/2021/000000637 dated 05th October, 2021, data for quarterly financial results ended on 31th December, 2022 is not available and hence not given.

Notes:

- The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped and/or reclassified, wherever necessary.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rohit Raj Modi (Director)
(DIN: 001800505)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13th February, 2024

SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED					
CIN: L45201GJ2007PLC052114					
Registered Office: Plot No. 209, Shop No. 23, 2nd Floor, Gimar Khushboo Plaza, GIDC, Vapi-396195, Gujarat, India. Tel. No. 0260-2432963					
W: www.shashijitinfra.com E: info@shashijitinfra.com					
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023					
(Amount in Lakhs, except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Year to date	Year ended
		31.12.2023	Quarter ended	ended	ended
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
01.	Total Income from Operations (net)	633.415	894.090	2064.741	3534.012
02.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.647	20.222	55.082	68.016
03.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.647	20.222	55.082	68.016
04.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.782	15.561	40.939	45.074
05.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.243	16.599	42.454	47.197
06.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/-)	1034.40	1034.40	1034.40	1034.40
07.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	146.317
08.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.09
	2. Diluted:	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.09

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The said result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shashijitinfra.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Ajit Jain
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Vapi
Date: 15th February, 2024

Vardhman VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED						
Delivering Excellence Since 1965						
Regd. Office : Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141010						
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L1711PB1962PLC002463, PAN: AABC8088P						
Website: www.vardhman.com Email: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com						
Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023						
(Rs. in Crores)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended
		Dec 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	8.11	30.78	4.94	45.23	12.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates and Exceptional Items)	7.71	30.04	4.16	43.60	9.99
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (after Exceptional Items)	7.71	30.04	4.16	43.60	9.99
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (after Exceptional Items)	53.60	61.93	33.10	159.29	187.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Expenditure) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Expenditure) (after tax)]	66.24	77.37	63.12	178.81	224.02
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3.19	3.19	3.19	3.19	3.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Non controlling interest)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualized):					
	(a) Basic	167.97	194.03	103.68	499.07	587.86
	(b) Diluted	167.97	194.03	103.68	499.07	587.86

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on website of the company www.vardhman.com.
- Financial results of Vardhman Holdings Limited (Standalone Information) :**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended
		Dec 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	8.11	30.78	4.94	45.23	12.70
2	Profit before tax	7.71	30.04	4.16	43.60	9.99
3	Net Profit after tax	6.86	23.09	4.01	34.40	11.28
4	Total Comprehensive Income	19.49	38.53	34.04	53.92	47.68

JSL
JINDAL STAINLESS
Jindal Stainless Limited
(CIN: L26922HR1980PLC010901)
Regd. Office: O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar - 125 005 (Haryana)
Phone No.: (01662) 224271-83
Email Id: investorcare@jindalstainless.com Website: www.jindalstainless.com
Corporate Office: Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110 066
Phone No.: (011) 26188345-60, 41462000

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

The members of Jindal Stainless Limited ("the Company") are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR") read with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021, 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022, 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 and 9/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") (hereinafter collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars"), the Company has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice alongwith explanatory statement ("Notice") on February 14, 2024 for seeking their consent in relation to the special business(es) as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated February 14, 2024.

In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Postal Ballot Notice has been sent on February 14, 2024 only by email to the Members / beneficiaries whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ Depository participants and whose name appear in the Register of Members / Beneficial Owners as on Friday, February 09, 2024 ("Cut-off date").

Members holding equity shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date i.e. February 09, 2024, may cast their vote electronically on the special business(es) as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice through remote e-voting facility as provided by Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime / Registrar"). All members are informed that:

- The Special Business(es) as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice may be transacted through voting by electronic means;
- The remote e-voting shall commence on February 15, 2024 at 9:00 A.M. (IST);
- The remote e-voting shall end on March 15, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. (IST);
- The remote e-voting facility will be disabled by Link Intime after the aforesaid date and time. Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time and once the vote on a resolution is cast by the Member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently;
- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote through remote e-voting is February 09, 2024;
- A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories, as on the cut-off date i.e. February 09, 2024 only, shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting;
- The Member(s) whose email id is not registered with the Company / Depositories and who wish to receive the Postal Ballot Notice and all other communication sent by the Company, from time to time, through email can now register for the same by submitting a request letter mentioning their folio number, complete address, email address to be registered along with scanned self-attested copy of the PAN Card and any document (such as Driving License, Passport, Bank Statement, Aadhaar Card) supporting the registered address of the Member, by email to the Company / Registrar, on or before March 09, 2024. Members holding shares in demat form are requested to register their email addresses with their Depository Participant(s) only.
- In case of any queries or grievance pertaining to E-voting, the members may refer to the help section at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> or contact Mr. Swapan Kumar Naskar, Associate Vice President & Head (North India), Link Intime India Private Limited, Noble Heights, 1st Floor Plot No. NH 2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 at contact no. (011) 49411000 (Email swapann@linkintime.co.in) or contact the Company.
- Postal Ballot Notice is also available on the Company's website www.jindalstainless.com; Link Intime's website <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>; and website of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- Mr. Kamal Gupta, Advocate, has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to scrutinize the e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

The result of Postal Ballot will be declared on or before March 18, 2024 at Registered Office of the Company. The results of the Postal Ballot along with the scrutinizer report shall be placed on the Company's website www.jindalstainless.com; Link Intime's website <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> and website of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Jindal Stainless Limited
Navneet Raghuvanshi
Head Legal & Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2024

Raja Bahadur International Ltd
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022- 22655210, Email: investor@rajabahadur.com/ rajabahadur@gmail.com.
Website: www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year to date figures for current period ended		Year to date figures for previous period ended		Previous Year Ended	
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	710.08	519.67	419.96	1691.07	1545.78	1981.99						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.15	(42.31)	(108.07)	(96.22)	(490.63)	(508.83)						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.15	(42.31)	(108.07)	(96.22)	(490.63)	(508.83)						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.63	(24.09)	(52.48)	(70.74)	(456.52)	(444.95)						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	68.82	(28.20)	(54.07)	(75.67)	(453.51)	(443.54)						
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00						
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance Sheet	(398.73)	(467.55)		(398.73)		(323.05)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	27.53	(11.28)	(21.63)	(30.27)	(181.40)	(177.42)						
9	Diluted:	27.53	(11.28)	(21.63)	(30.27)	(181.40)	(177.42)						
10	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-						
	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-						

KEY FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year to date figures for current period ended		Year to date figures for previous period ended		Previous Year Ended	
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	710.08	519.66	419.21	1691.06	1543.21	1978.89						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	94.18	(37.66)	(106.71)	(87.79)	(486.63)	(688.78)						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.18	(37.66)	(106.71)	(87.79)	(486.63)	(688.78)						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	67.56	(21.12)	(51.31)	(64.26)	(453.40)	(626.73)						
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)	68.76	(25.23)	(52.90)	(69.20)	(450.57)	(625.57)						

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Nine Month and Quarter ended Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rajabahadur.com. The impact on Net Profit / (Loss), total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Raja Bahadur International Ltd.
Shridhar Pittie
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00562400

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14-02-2024

PVP VENTURES LIMITED
Regd. Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)
Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	92.61	2.63	518.50	577.23	1,316.17	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(515.46)	(1,175.85)	(221.89)	(528.36)	(1,331.56)	(927.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3,130.74	2,470.35	(221.89)	6,715.70	5,912.50	(927.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3,130.74	2,470.35	(153.04)	6,715.70	5,912.50	(858.82)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,867.42	2,207.03	(153.04)	6,452.38	5,649.18	(858.82)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,505.27	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,396.25
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-						
	Basic:	1.21	0.98	(0.06)	2.59	2.35	(0.35)
	Diluted:	1.21	0.98	(0.06)	2.59	2.35	(0.35)

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13th February, 2024

LOYAL equipments limited
(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)
Regd. Office: Block No.35/1-2-3-4, Village - Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India
Tel No.: +91-2718-247236 • Fax No.: +91-2718-269033 • E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com • Website: www.loyalequipments.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(Amt. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended on			Year to date figures for nine months ended			Previous Year Ended 31/03/2023
		31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1328.48	2614.35	1518.80	4362.71	3225.04	4963.37	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	223.21	433.59	200.88	448.10	234.41	624.39	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	223.21	433.59	200.88	448.10	234.41	624.39	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	160.78	375.04	221.81	327.80	246.77	596.79	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	160.78	375.04	221.81	327.80	246.77	597.81	
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	1559.86	881.02	1232.06	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.58	3.68	2.17	3.21	2.42	5.85	
	1. Basic:							
	2. Diluted:							

Notes:-

- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on February 14, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly unaudited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For LOYAL equipments limited
Sd/-
Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel
(Managing Director)
(DIN: 02672297)

Place: Dahegam, Gujarat
Date: February 14, 2024.

calsoft
Workflo, Greta Tower, Industrial Estate, Perungudi, OMR Phase 1, Chennai - 600 096.
CIN: L72300TN1992PLC022135 E-mail: investor@calsoftgroup.com Ph: 9444 860 882

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STAND ALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS (UNAUDITED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	125.71	103.24	327.45	274.54	125.71	103.24	327.45	274.54
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	39.03	4.10	63.98	90.24	39.03	4.10	63.98	90.24
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/ or extraordinary items)	39.03	4.10	63.98	90.24	39.03	4.10	63.98	90.24
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	22.40	4.10	47.35	65.11	22.40	4.10	47.35	65.11
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.40	4.10	47.35	65.11	22.40	4.10	47.35	65.11
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	1. Basic:	0.14	0.03	0.31	0.42	0.14	0.03	0.31	0.42
	2. Diluted:	0.14	0.03	0.31	0.42	0.14	0.03	0.31	0.42

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website www.calsoftgroup.com and www.calsoft.com

For California Software Company Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Mahalingam Vasudevan
Managing Director & CEO
DIN - 01608150

Place: Chennai
Date: 14.02.2024

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

THE BUSINESS DAILY. FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

financialexp.epapr.in

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED
CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331
Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Financial Year Ended		
		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022		March 31, 2023	
1	Total Income from Operations	35.28	35.28	35.28	105.84	105.84	141.12	15.36	15.69	14.43	47.72	27.13	1204.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.80)	(9.97)	(14.74)	(38.83)	(55.91)	(92.15)	(178.64)	200.34	(30.85)	(172.30)	(243.19)	426.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.80)	(9.97)	(14.74)	(38.83)	(55.91)	(92.15)	(178.64)	200.34	(30.85)	(172.30)	(243.19)	426.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.48	(14.07)	(6.11)	(22.85)	(39.63)	(70.99)	(163.66)	172.28	68.25	(183.57)	(98.96)	588.06
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8.84	-	20.71	28.68
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.48	(14.07)	(6.11)	(22.85)	(39.63)	(70.99)	(163.66)	172.28	77.09	(183.57)	(78.25)	616.74
7	Equity Share Capital	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.02	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.04)	(0.06)	(0.12)	(0.27)	0.28	0.13			